Power Supply / Peripherals
6-33
                                          Power Supply
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
7
ORing
Network
Communication
5
Automation
Control
4
Embedded
Computing
Solutions
3
Video
Capture
Solutions
2
Industrial
Computing
Soluations
1
Power Supply/
Peripherals
6
Plug Type: øin 2.5 mm / øout 5.5 mm
R
● Input Voltage Range: 90-264 VAC
● Input Frequency: 47-63 Hz
● Output Voltage: 12 V
● Output Current: 8 A
● Output Watts: 96 W
● Efficiency: 87%
● Operating Temperature: 0ºC ~ 40ºC
● Storage Temperature: -30ºC ~ 60ºC
**Meet ErP
Part No. Description
63040-010096-010-RS 12V 96W power adapter with Din 4-pin/lock 90~264 VAC
input, ErP
● Input Voltage Range: 90-264 VAC
● Input Frequency: 47-63 Hz
● Output Voltage: 12 V
● Output Current: 12.5 A
● Output Watts: 150 W
● Efficiency: 87%
● Operating Temperature: 0ºC ~ 40ºC
● Storage Temperature: -20ºC ~ 80ºC
PN: CB-MD4P4-RS
16 cm cable for power mini-DIN
connector adapter
Plug Type: Power mini-DIN (4P)
CB IV
Part No. Description
63000-FSP150AHAN1808-RS 12V 150W power adapter with DIN 4-pin+LOCK 90~264
VAC input, ErP
150 W AC/DC Adapter
FSP150AHAN1
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Specifications Optional Cable
**Meet ErP
96W AC/DC Adapter
63040-010096
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
150W
96W
● Input Voltage Range: 90-264 VAC
● Input Frequency: 47-63 Hz
● Output Voltage: 19 V
● Output Current: 6.32 A
● Output Watts: 120 W
● Efficiency: 86%
● Operating Temperature: 0ºC ~ 40ºC
● Storage Temperature: -40ºC ~ 85ºC
PN: CB-MD4P4-RS
16 cm cable for power mini-DIN
connector adapter
Plug Type: Power mini-DIN (4P)
CB IV
Part No. Description
63000-FSP120AAB-RS 19 V 120W Power adapter, 90~264 VAC input
120W AC/DC Adapter
FSP120AAB
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Specifications Optional Cable
**Meet ErP
120W
PN: CB-MD4P4-RS
16 cm cable for power mini-DIN
connector adapter
Optional Cable
ICP Deutschland GmbH – Tel. 07121-14323-0 – Fax 07121-14323-90 – www.icp-deutschland.de